/ STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 209 Colorado Derby Bullding Wichita Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

API NUMBER 033-20,708-0000

Plugging Completed Oct. 11, 1994 he plugging proposal was approved on Oct. 6, 1994 (date) y Glenn Barlow (KCC District Agent's Name). s ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is welling attached? PBTD: 5950 roducing Formation Depth to Top Records how depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations. CASING RECORD The United Out PULIED OUT PULIED OUT CASING RECORD The United Out PULIED OUT CASING RECORD TO SIZE TO SIZE CASING RECORD TO SIZE TO S	TATE CORPORATION	COMMISSION	***************************************						
NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Come, Div. office within 30 days. 3800 ft. from E Section Line 3800 ft. from E Section Li	09 Colorado Derby Tchita, Kansas 6	Bullding 7202				LEASE N	AMEBOX	RANCH	
AND THE THE TO CORD. DIV. office within 30 days. office within 30 da			TYPE OR PRINT			WELL NU	WELL NUMBER 2-11		
EASE OPERATOR ROBERTS & MURPHY INC. SEC. 11 TWP.35S RGE. 20 OBENNY (W) DDRESS P O Box 7125 Shreveport, La. 71137-7125 COUNTY Comanche HONE#(318) 221-8601 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4145 Date Well Completed HONE#(318) 221-8601 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4145 Date Well Completed Plugging Commenced Oct. 7, 1994 Oli, Gas, DAA, SWO, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed Oct. 11, 1994 No Glenn Barlow (KCC District Agent's Name). Y Glenn Barlow (KCC District Agent's Na		an	d return	n to Cons. Div.		1825	 -		
DORRESS PO Box 7125 Shrevport, La. 71137-7125 COUNTY Comanche DORRESS PO Box 7125 Shrevport, La. 71137-7125 Date Meil Completed HONE#(318) 221-8601 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4145 Date Meil Completed Dorrest Plugging Commenced Oct. 7, 1994 Plugging Commenced Oct. 11, 1994 Not Comanche Plugging Commenced Oct. 11, 1994 (date) Plugging Completed Oct. 11, 1994 (date) Plugging Completed Oct. 11, 1994 (date) (KCC District Agent's Name). (KCC District Agent's Name). PARAMOMENT T.D. 5950 Perfs: 5950 T.D. 5950 Perfs: 5950 T.D. 5950 Perfs: 528-52; 5378-5404; CIBP 531 Poll, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD COMMENT TO Size Put in Pulled out Do 275 8 5/8 875 D. 0. 2520 771ts. Do 275 8 5/8 875 D. 0. 2520 771ts. Do 275 8 5/8 875 D. 0. 2520 771ts. Describe in datall the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid were used, stafe the character of same and depth placed, from feet mud fluid were used, stafe the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each sue set CIPB at 5250, dumped 2 sx. cement on top. Shot off casing at 3520, pulled 6 layed down. Top. bole plug: 3004 hulls, 10 sx. get; B.S. Record Comment, 1004 hulls, 10 sx. get; B.S. Record Co		DODEDING A MUDI							
ANALY SECTION OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4145 Date Meil Completed Plugging Commenced Oct. 7, 1994 Plugging Completed Oct. 11, 1994 (Gata) (Gata) Glenn Barlow (GCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed? Yes if not, is welling attached? PETD: 5950 Perfs: 5328-52; 5378-5404; CIBP 531 Perfs:						******	-		
Plugging Commenced Oct. 7, 1994 Dil, Gas, D&A, SMD, Input, Meter Supply Nell) Plugging Completed Oct. 11, 1994 (date) Genn Barlow Genn Barlow (KCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed? Yes if not, is velling attached? FBTD: 5950 Depth to Top Barlos: Depth to Top Berfs: 5282-52; 5378-5404; CIBP 531 Doll, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Depth to Top Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size									
Plugging Completed Oct. 11, 1994 The plugging proposal was approved on Oct. 6, 1994 Glenn Barlow (KCC District Agent's Name). Glenn Barlow (KCC District Agent's Name). GACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is welling attached? Feather State	HONE#(318) 221-8601 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4145						ii Complete	e d	
Glen Barlow Glen	haracter of Well <u>Gas</u>					Pluggin	g Commence	d Oct. 7, 1994	
Glenn Barlow Glenn Barlow GACO-1 filed? Yes	Oll, Gas, D&A, SWE	D, Input, Water S	upply Well)		Pluggin	g Complete	Oct. 11, 1994	
Todoucing Formation Depth to Top Nacocome T.D. 5950 Toducing Formation Depth to Top Nacocome T.D. 5950 Todoucing Formation Depth to Top Nacocome T.D. 5950 Town depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Perfs: 5328-52; 5378-5404; CIBP 531 TOTALL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Put in Pulled out Pulled out CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Put in Pulled out CASING RECORD Put in Pulled out CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Put in Pulled out CASING RECORD Put in Pulled out CASING RECORD C	e plugging propos	sal was approved	on	0ct	6, 19	94		(etab)	
The same of Piugging Contractor PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: TOUCH AND AND PROCESSORY T.D. 5950 POPTS: 5950 POPTS: 5950 POPTS: 5328-52; 5378-5404; CIBP 531 POPTS: 5284-90 CASING RECORDS CASING RECORDS CASING RECORDS CASING RECORD Put in Pulled out Pulled out Pulled out CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Put in Pulled out Pulled out Pulled out CASING RECORD ASSOCIATED TO SECURITY ASSOCIATED TO SECURITY CASING RECORD ASSOCIATED TO SECURITY CASING RECORD ASSOCIATED TO SECURITY CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Put in Pulled out Pulled out CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Pulled out CASING RECORD ASSOCIATED TO SECURITY ASSOCIATED TO SECURITY CASING RECORD ASSOCIATED TO SECURITY CASING RECORD To July And Included out CASING RECORD To July And Included Out To July Associated Associated Associated Well as filled the same are frue and correct, so help me God. CASING RECORD CASING RECORD TO July Associated Well Associated Well Associated Well as filled the same are frue and correct, so help me God. CASING RECORD TO July Associated Well A	, Gle	enn Barlow				(KC	C District	Agent's Name).	
Depth to Top	s ACO-1 filed?	Yes If not,	is well:	log a	ttached?				
DOLL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD CASING R		Depth to Top			PBTI VBxxxtxtx	PBTD: 5950 XBxxtxtxxxxx			
CASING RECORD Content From To Size Put in Pulled out 0 875 8 5/8 875 0 5950 3520 77jts. Secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid well aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plue rer used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each see Set CIPB at 5250, dumped 2 sx. cement on top. Shot off casing at 3520, pulled 6 layed down. Top hole plug: 300# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 50 sx. cement, 100# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 8 5/8 plug, 125 sx. cement. 60-40 poz, 6% gel. Max pressure 600#; 300# shut in pressure. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) STATE CONTENT OF PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. License No. 5833241000 CONTENT OF PRATT RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ROBERTS & MURPHY, INC. AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: DUDLY BERRY CONTENT OF PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. PLUGGING CONTENT OF PRATT AND DIVISION D						Porfe 53	₹28_52• 53 7	'Q_5/A//• CTDD 521	
To mation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out			er, on a	io ya				284-90	
0 875 8 5/8 875 0 3520 77jts. secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plusere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each see Set CIPB at 5250, dumped 2 sx. cement on top. Shot off easing at 3520, pulled & layed down. Top hole plug: 300# bulls, 10 ex. gel, 50 sx. cement, 100# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 8 5/8 plug, 125 sx. cement. 60-40 poz, 6% gel. Max pressure 600#; 300# shut in pressure. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) SIATE CORRECTIVED ame of Piugging Contractor PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. License No. 589 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	OIL, GAS OR WATER	RECORDS				CASING RECO	RU		
ascribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid well aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugare used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each see Set CIPB at 5250, dumped 2 sx. cement on top. Shot off easing at 3520, pulled & layed down. Top hole plug: 300# hulls, 10 ex. gel, 50 ex. cement, 100# hulls, 10 ex. gel, 8 5/8 plug, 125 ex. cement. 60-40 poz, 6% gel. Max pressure 600#; 300# shut in pressure. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) STATE CORRECTIVED didress ROBERTS & MURPHY, INC. AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: TOTAL OF PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. License No. 583 PRATICION DIVISIONAL AND STATE CORRECTIVED DOVE-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact testements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas ORGINY N. FUBLISHED AND SWORN TO before me that Andrews A. Andrews Public Notary Public. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me that Andrews Public Notary Public.	ormation .	Content	From	То	SIZe	Put In	Pulled ou	t	
Secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid well aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each see Set CIPB at 5250, dumped 2 sx. cement on top. Shot off casing at 3520, pulled & layed down. Top hole plug: 300# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 50 sx. cement, 100# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 8 5/8 plug, 125 sx. cement. 60 40 pcz, 68 gel. Max pressure 600#; 300# shut in pressure. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) STATE CORP. ECTIVED didress ROBERTS & MURPHY, INC. AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: TOP 10 years TATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF PRATT S. S. PLUGGING CONTRACTOR JUDY BERRY (Employee xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx					1		0 773	L _	
laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plus are used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet each se	•			5950	5	5950	3520 //	CS.	
laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plue or used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet each se		the manner in wh	leb the we		as oluga		Ing where	the mud fluid w	
Set CIPB at 5250, dumped 2 sx. cement on top. Shot off casing at 3520, pulled & layed down. Top hole plug: 300# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 50 sx. cement, 100# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 8 5/8 plug, 125 sx. cement. 60-40 poz, 6% gel. Max pressure 600#; 300# shut in pressure. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) STATE CONFIDENCE NO. 5897474704 CEMPLO AND SHAPE CONFIDENCE NO. 58974747474 CEMPLO AND	laced and the me	thod or methods u	sed in in	trodu	cing it	into the ho	le. If cem-	ent or other plu	
down. Top hole plug: 300# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 50 sx. cement, 100# hulls, 10 sx. gel, 8 5/8 plug, 125 sx. cement. 60-40 poz, 6% gel. Max pressure 600#; 300# shut in pressure. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) STATE CORRECTIVED ame of Piugging Contractor PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. License No. 589 PADENTED ddress ROBERTS & MURPHY, INC. AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ROBERTS & MURPHY CONTRACTOR JUDY BERRY (Employee RXXRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX									
R 5/8 plug, 125 sx. cement. 60-40 poz, 6% gel. Max pressure 600#; 300# shut in pressure. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) SIATE CORRECTIVED Bame of Piugging Contractor PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. Liconse No. 5893 CATE CORRECTIVED ddress ROBERTS & MURPHY, INC. OCT 10-19-94 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ROBERTS & MURPHY TATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF PRATT ,ss. JUDY BERRY (Employee AXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	down. Top ho	ole plug: 300# hu	lls 10 s	v ac		oli casing a 	10 3320, pu	11ed & layed	
(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) STATE CONTROLL Bame of Piugging Contractor PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. License No. 5883 PRATICE CONTROLL AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ROBERTS & MURPHY TATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF PRATT ,ss. PLUGGING CONTRACTOR (Employee AXXRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	8.5/8 plug, 12	35 sx. cement. 60	-40-poz.	68 ae	d- Max	oressure 60	0#: 300# G	hut in pressure	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ROBERTS & MURPHY FATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF PRATT JUDY BERRY Dove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact that ements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas WY Appt Exp. 07 06 97 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Manually M. Villaguary Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public	(If add	Itional descripti	on Is nec	essar	y, use B	ACK of this	form.) S	STATE RE-	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ROBERTS & MURPHY FATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF PRATT Subscribed well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact that ements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas ODROTHY M. FIRGASON Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this My Appt Exp. 27 06 97 Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this Murphy Concern PLUGGING CONTRACTOR (Employee **XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ame of Plugging C	ontractor PR	ATT WELL	SERVI	CE, INC.		License No	· 5893 BATICALED	
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: ROBERTS & MURPHY FRATT S.S. PLUGGING CONTRACTOR PLUGGING CONTRACTOR PLUGGING CONTRACTOR SYXYRYXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ddress ROBER	RTS & MURPHY, INC.						OCT 7 94	
TATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF PRATT JUDY BERRY (Employee AXXRAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				R	OBERTS 8	MURPHY		1994 War	
JUDY BERRY (Employee atxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	t a nic	7. C			<u></u>			Primary TION DIVISIO	
JUDY BERRY bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) WOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas (Address) PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this the day of States, 19 9 4	TATE OF TAINS	<u></u>	OUNTY OF _				PLUGGING	CONTRACTOR	
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas (Signature) (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this (Notary Public - State of Kansas) (Address)	hove-described we	JUDY BERRY	ulv sworn	on o	ath. sav	Employee 🔉 s: That I h	<u>XXXXXXXXXXX</u> ave knowle	XXXXXXX dge of the fact	
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas ODROTHY M. FURGASON (Address) PRATT WELL SERVICE, INC. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this the day of State 1994 Autolby M. Autogustic Notary Public Notary Public	tatements, and m	matters herein co	ntained a	nd th	e log of	the above	described	well as filed th	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me that day of Jalober 1994 My Appt Exp. 02/06/97 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me that Manually M. Augusting M. A			elp me Go	d. (Signatur	· 1) St. de 5	erry-		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Ith day of Jelobee , 19 94	I ES 1 DOROTHY MUI	FUBGASUM I		(Address)	PRATT WEL	V L SERVICE,	INC.	
Marothy M. Frieguson	My Appl Exp. 02	SUBSCRIBED AND SWO	RN TO hef		a +h23	144	a Data	te 10 9 4	
Notary Public	;		,	J, J 111	1//	The W	A	all makes	
My Commission Expires & Luxuay 6 1997			. 1	1	ry wis	Not	ary Public	aser	

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88